
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

11 

124 

321 

52 

7 

101 

48 

32 

29 

52. 

59 

12 

8 

18 

35 

1 

54 

56 

44 

78 

40 

24 

80 

16 

31 

92 

3 

34 

62 

102 

46. 

354 

122 

Name 

Marco VIDOSSICH 

Roberto GENATIEMPO 

David  BOŽIĆ 

Marco PASQUINI 

Nicola FINI 

Junior RONCHETTI 

Gianpaolo COLLAVINO 

Andrea FRESCURA 

Mitja LESJAK 

Diego NARDOTTO 

Miran KOVAČ 

Alessandro CANEVAROLO 

Matteo MARTIN 

Erik PAJNTAR 

Alessandro TECCHIO 

Renato NOVOSEL 

Ivan VIŠAK 

Andrej AUSEC 

Emil KOTVICA 

Daniele CANEVA 

Mirko POLITRI 

Benjamin BELE 

Francesco FISCATO 

Rudy OSTI 

Guido MARINONI 

Franco FONTANA 

Roman  URŠEJ 

Nicola PAVAN 

Claudio PELLIZZON 

Mirco CASLINI 

Mario  OREŠKI 

Goran  GRAŠIĆ 

Nejc GARBAS 

Class 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

Valeri 

600-750 

Valeri 

600-750 

1000 

Valeri 

Valeri 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

Valeri 

Best Tm 

1:32.405 

1:33.307 

1:33.976 

1:34.424 

1:35.212 

1:35.607 

1:35.687 

1:36.432 

1:36.517 

1:37.072 

1:37.172 

1:37.658 

1:37.704 

1:37.775 

1:38.075 

1:38.122 

1:38.812 

1:39.588 

1:39.630 

1:39.829 

1:39.976 

1:40.352 

1:40.487 

1:40.657 

1:41.065 

1:41.269 

1:41.615 

1:41.703 

1:41.844 

1:41.916 

1:41.958 

1:42.092 

1:42.249 

Diff 

0.902 

1.571 

2.019 

2.807 

3.202 

3.282 

4.027 

4.112 

4.667 

4.767 

5.253 

5.299 

5.370 

5.670 

5.717 

6.407 

7.183 

7.225 

7.424 

7.571 

7.947 

8.082 

8.252 

8.660 

8.864 

9.210 

9.298 

9.439 

9.511 

9.553 

9.687 

9.844 

Gap 

0.902 

0.669 

0.448 

0.788 

0.395 

0.080 

0.745 

0.085 

0.555 

0.100 

0.486 

0.046 

0.071 

0.300 

0.047 

0.690 

0.776 

0.042 

0.199 

0.147 

0.376 

0.135 

0.170 

0.408 

0.204 

0.346 

0.088 

0.141 

0.072 

0.042 

0.134 

0.157 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Honda 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

Aprilia 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11.4.2015. 12:34:49 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

2nd King of Grobnik 2015 
11.4.2015. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.4.2015. 09:30 

Page 1/3 



Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

No. 

70 

95 

27 

6. 

15 

96 

79 

45 

99 

17 

86 

72 

6 

121 

54. 

37 

222 

85 

21 

127 

30 

46 

69 

41 

20 

14 

176 

146 

14. 

22 

77 

76 

10 

Name 

Giovanni MAREN 

Sandro STIPANČIĆ 

Mustafa HADŽIĆ 

Jordan HUMAR 

Janoš  KOLENC 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Andrea BONESSI 

Nicola  CORRADO 

Zdenko DUNDOVIĆ 

Massimo PADOLINI 

Miroslav MARIN 

Luka MIJIĆ 

Nicola VENTURIN 

Nicola VISINTIN 

Mauro DI SIRO 

Leo ČERKEZ 

Andrea BELTRAME 

Ivo GALOVIĆ 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Enis FAJIĆ 

Berzin MATIC 

Dimitrij ŠLIBAR 

Bernd ACHATZ 

Marco BOSCAROL 

Corrado CERMELLI 

Miha  NOVOSEL 

Tomislav NIKŠIĆ 

Milan MILAĐINOVIĆ 

Srečko  GATEJ 

Rocco CAPUTO 

Zdravko PETRIČEVIĆ 

Uroš HUZJAK 

Ivan KNEŽEVIĆ 

Class 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

600-750 

Valeri 

600-750 + Valeri  

Valeri 

600-750 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

1000 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

600-750 

Valeri 

1000 

Valeri 

600-750 

Best Tm 

1:42.499 

1:42.609 

1:42.705 

1:42.925 

1:43.430 

1:43.522 

1:43.572 

1:43.945 

1:44.370 

1:44.404 

1:45.118 

1:45.149 

1:45.260 

1:45.677 

1:45.923 

1:46.168 

1:46.265 

1:46.388 

1:46.619 

1:46.835 

1:47.995 

1:48.067 

1:48.144 

1:48.536 

1:48.864 

1:48.887 

1:49.611 

1:50.973 

1:51.354 

1:51.795 

1:56.927 

1:56.987 

2:06.223 

Diff 

10.094 

10.204 

10.300 

10.520 

11.025 

11.117 

11.167 

11.540 

11.965 

11.999 

12.713 

12.744 

12.855 

13.272 

13.518 

13.763 

13.860 

13.983 

14.214 

14.430 

15.590 

15.662 

15.739 

16.131 

16.459 

16.482 

17.206 

18.568 

18.949 

19.390 

24.522 

24.582 

33.818 

Gap 

0.250 

0.110 

0.096 

0.220 

0.505 

0.092 

0.050 

0.373 

0.425 

0.034 

0.714 

0.031 

0.111 

0.417 

0.246 

0.245 

0.097 

0.123 

0.231 

0.216 

1.160 

0.072 

0.077 

0.392 

0.328 

0.023 

0.724 

1.362 

0.381 

0.441 

5.132 

0.060 

9.236 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

BMW 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Ninya 636 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Aprilia Tuono 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Yamaha R6 

BMW 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Triumph 

BMW 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX6 
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Pos 

67 

68 

No. 

64 

111 

Name 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Francesco PELLINI 

Class 

600-750 

Valeri 

Best Tm Diff Gap Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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